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1 ST QUARTER FINANCIAL STATEMENT'2021 (UN'AUDITED)

UNAUDITED BALANCE SHEET

AS AT MARCH 31,2021

Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share 18.65 17.60
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PARTICULARS

Cu

Tangible Fixed Assets

TermLo

Non rrent Assets

TS A]-MARGH 31,

2021

AS AI UEUEMT'trK 31,

2020

119,792,777

,000

120,885,574

25

1 1 574

B) Current Assets :

Stock of Stationery & StamPs

Sundry Debtors & Receivables

I nvestment(Share & Securities)

Cash & Cash ivalents

Currents Assets

Current lities:
Creditors & Accurals

Claims

TotalCurrents ilities

648,870

136,860,453

103,943,272

756,31 708

1,386,742

136,421,548

83,068,372

752 1,440

163,182,921

,415

158,563,403

22,121 1

187,637,336 180,685,084

810,127,967 792,573,018

954,920,744

Finance by

Shareholders EquitY:

Share Capital

Reserve & ContingencY Account

Retained

otal u

und &

for Ri

425,869,770

285,206,346

69,394,220

425,869,770

277,700,013

54,092,532

780,470,336 757 5

152,801,843 162,147,410

Premium 21,648,565 18,648,865
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Particulars

January to March

31,2021

Januaryto March 31,

2020

INCOME

Balance of Fund Begeninig Balance

Net Premium(Gross Premium less

Re-lnsurance & Adj of Unexpired Risk)

Re-lnsurance Commission

iln.or. from lnvestment & Financial services

148,009,930

75,063,329

11,494,742

25,023,341

30,006,344

87,718,683

13,036,856

't4,989,943

259,591,342 145,751,826

EXPENDITURE

4,963,475

56,477,006

18,871,908

142,942,733

9,092,675

6'1,878,099

18,559,636

35,099,639

urance

Lj of Outstanding Claim)

Management Expenses

Commission

Unexpired Risk Reserve

Expenses ( Not Applicable to any particuler

or Account)
4,840,277 2,598,979

228,095,399 127,229,028

Profit before Tax 31,495,943 18,522,798

A/C from last 54,105,102 18,002,560

ax Provision 8,660,291 2,602,475

Daffered Tax 40,201 22,587

Reserve For Exceptional Loss 7,506,333

Net Profit After Tax 69,394,220 33,900,296

Earning per share(EPS) 0,54 0.37

TAKAFUL ISLAMI INSURANCE LTD

lNcoME STATEMENT(UN'AUDITED)

FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED 31 ST MARCH,aO?1
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Particulars
Share
Capital Reserves

Retained
Earning

Total Equity

ope ning Balance as at 01-01-2021 425,869,770 291,237,363 54,105j02 771,212,235

Addition during the Period

Reserve for ExcePtional Losses 7,506,333 (7,506,333)

Fair Value Reserve 69,342 69,342

Net Profit after Tax for the 1st Quarter
ended 202'1

22,795,451 22,795,451

Balance as at 31, March,2021 425,869,770 298,813,038 69,394,220 794,077,028
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TAKAFUL ISLAMI INSURANCE LIMITED

STATEMENT OF CHANGES lN EQUITY (UN-AUDITED)
As at March 31

STATEMENT OF CHANGES lN EQUITY (UN-AUDITED)
As at March 31,2020

Mamunul lslam) ( Abul Kalam Azad )
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Particulars
Share
Capital Reserves

Retained
Earninq

Total Equity

Opening Balan ce as at 01-01-2020 425,869,770 261,601,581 46,164,492 733,635,843

Addition during the Period
Reserve for ExcePtional Losses 8,771,868 (8,771,868)

Fair Value Reserve

Net Profit after Tax for the 1st Quarter
ended 2020

15,897,737 15,897,737

Balance as at 31, March,2020 425,869,770 270,373,449 53.290,361 749,533,580
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TAKAFUL ISLAMI INSURANCE LTD

cAsH FLOW STATEMENT(UN'AUDITED)

FORTHE 1ST QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH, 2021

1.03Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share
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January to March 31,

2020
*anuary to March 31,

2021PARTICULARS
39,65944,01

Cash Flow from activities
105,728,637

,069 184

161 ,304,339

117 038

Collection from premium & other income

Less:Management Expenses,Re-lnsurance,

Claims & Others

12,
Cash Flow from activities:

,2441

20,973,992553,141

Purchases of Fixed Assets

Disposal of Fixed Assets

lnvestment

1Cash Flow from activities:
1ase/Decrease o rd from Ba kntn uancre

52 ,0403 1
Net lnfolws/Outflows for the 1st Quarter

980752,381,440Cash and Ban k Balance at 01 ,01 .2021101 .0 1 .2020AS
17087and Ban as at
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Takaful rslami rnsurance Limited
Head Office, Dhaka.

select_ed Explanatory Notes to the l.r euarter
Financial Statements

for the period ended March 31,2021 (un-Audited)
1' status of the company: The cg*pqJ was incorp 6rated in Bangladesh as a public

company Limited by Shares on the 27'n day of Decemb er,200l *rier the companiesAct, 1994' It is noted that the name of sears Insurance company Limited has beenchanged to Takaful Islami Insurance Limited under the provision of Section 11, Sub-Section (5) Act (VID of 1994. The Company, withir th" stipulations laid down byInsurance Act 2010 and directives as ieceived from Insurance Development &Regulatory Authority (IDRA) time to time, provides,non-life Insurance services.2' Basis of Preparation; I't Quarter Financial Statements have been prepared based onBangladesh Accounting Standard (BAS) 34: "Interim Financial Reporting,, and inaccordance with other Bangladesh Accounting Standards @esj, tt " 
.o*p*ies Act1994, the Insurance Act 20t0, securities ino Bxctrunge Ruies l9g7 and otherapplicable laws and regulations. DY r\srvs

3' Accounting Policies and Method of Computations: Accounting policies andmethod of computations followed in preparing t" euarterFl;il statements areconsistent with those used in the annual rinanJiu staiementr, pr"p*"a and publishedfor the year ending December 31, 2020.
4' Gross and Net Premiuul Earned: During the I't euarter ended March 31,202L,company earnll {9tj and net premium rt tzs.st and Tk T5.06 rrrittion as againstTk'14557 and Tk,87-71 million respectively for the correspond{ng same period of theprevious year.

5' Earnings per share(Basie) : Earnings per share has been calculated based onweighted average number of share outstandhg for the period ended March 31,2021 .weighted average number of shares outstanding as at March 31,2021 was 425g6g77

t

W
GM & CFO

(Quazi Mukanam Dastagir)
Chief Executive Officer

%L**'
(A.K.M Aminullslam)

Director

( Abul Katam Azad )
&

(Anwer

II

Chairman
Khan)

Page # 05


